
VISHWAKARMA 
VIDYALAYA 

Ref.No. 

Particulars 

Admission Fee 

Tuition Fee 

Term Fee 

W 

Lab,Lia. Other Fee 

|Computer Fee 

Elearning Fee 

Bansilal Ramnath Agarwal Charitable Trusrt's 

Vishwakarma Vidyalaya English Secondary 

Total Fee 

AN I.S.O. 21001 - 2018 CERTIFIED SCHOOL 

Vishwakarma Vidyalaya English Secondary 

666, Upper Indira Nagar, Bibwewadi, Pune 411 037 Phone :24280085 
(S.S.C. School Index No. 11.11.090) (U.Dise No. 27251600632) 

Last 3 years fee 

2022-23 2022-23 2023-24 

New Old Old 

Students Students Students Students 

1525 

18300 

1550 

1200 

700 

1200 

24475 

18300 

1550 

1200 

700 

1200 

22950 

New 

1750 

22350 

1860 

805 

1380 

2023-24 

28145 

22350 

1860 

805 

1380 

(Govt.Recognized) 

26395 

2024-25 

New 

Students 

1750 

22350 

1860 

805 

1380 

28145 

Date : 

2024-25 
Old 

Students 

22350 

1860 

805 

1380 

26395| 
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